Titlel
Title2
Title3

Interval

Begin
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Totals

Combined
Split %

AM
Peak Hr
Volume

PM
PeakHr
Volume

Data File :

City of Shoreline
Public Works - Traffic Service
17544 Midvale Ave N

: 25 Ave NE Site:

:NE 177 ST Date:

:nlo

Mon 6 Tue 7 Wed 8 Thu 9 Fri 10 Sat 11 Sun 12
NB SB NB SB NB SB NB SB NB SB NB SB NB

4 4 7 5 8 4 6 7 5 5 17 20 29

1 2 5 4 8 1 4 2 4 5 9 4 15

3 0 0 1 2 2 2 4 5 3 14 7 9

0 2 2 3 0 2 2 4 2 2 4 4 7

6 9 7 5 3 12 3 5 6 7 2 4 3

16 30 16 28 21 30 23 20 25 24 2 5 4

47 123 58 131 48 133 46 132 59 98 12 18 7
103 420 117 436 108 409 124 421 101 387 27 34 19
131 231 131 235 132 254 140 223 133 193 43 68 32
104 112 89 126 89 118 89 125 94 118 85 88 51

88 102 70 95 81 70 87 76 86 91 126 103 77
113 87 98 83 88 76 107 91 94 89 112 133 89
102 86 119 89 114 80 108 89 107 86 137 112 104
195 113 104 81 100 93 96 9 121 97 141 121 113
110 129 191 114 206 120 186 111 216 149 129 116 129
214 133 215 144 241 116 246 138 246 125 118 130 112
250 167 257 150 250 147 303 129 241 114 152 108 98
288 155 281 162 322 163 317 159 287 152 129 107 119
196 142 192 154 154 107 216 153 163 115 122 81 97
108 82 126 100 116 72 133 119 85 66 79 69 56
107 56 114 48 95 49 103 77 95 50 67 49 53

74 42 133 56 71 51 135 46 69 35 94 43 43

47 18 22 16 31 23 32 20 60 33 58 30 26

11 9 13 18 18 11 21 8 35 18 32 16 9

SB
14

= B~ O 0o

33
68
85
87
94
88
83
86
90
63
62
60
38
26
23
11

2,318 2,254 2,367 2,284 2,306 2,143 2,529 2,255 2,339 2,062 1,711 1,470 1,301 1,059

4,572 4,651 4,449 4,784 4,401 3,181 2,360

50.7 49.3 50.9 49.1 51.8 48.2 52.9 47.1 53.1 46.9 53.8 46.2 55.1 44.9

08:00 07:00 08:00 07:00 08:00 07:00 08:00 07:00 08:00 07:00 10:00 11:00 11:00 11:00

131 420 131 436 132 409 140 421 133 387 126 133 89

87

05:00 04:00 05:00 05:00 05:00 05:00 05:00 05:00 05:00 05:00  04:00 03:00  02:00 12:00

288 167 281 162 322 163 317 159 287 152 152 130 129

94

25 AVE NE N-O NE 177 ST - NB-SB 02-05-06 Printed:  3/6/2006

7

02/06/06

Weekday Avg.

NB SB

6 5

4 2

2 2

1 2

5 7

20 26

51 123

110 414

133 227

93 119

82 86

100 85

110 86

123 9

181 124

232 131

260 141

299 158

184 134

113 87

102 56

96 46

38 22

19 12

2,364 2,191
4,555

51.9 48.1

08:00 07:00

133 414

05:00 05:00

299 158
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